

MMAWSY Road + Bridge.

311214713K (Bridge)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Part A' - 1051 sq/kandha ravarar.

Part B' - Const of HL Bridge 3x14.50m span

With approach road 200m at ch. 0.50m

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 5,85,44,758.00

Agreement NO. 82/SBD/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S AB BUILDCON.

713
28/1/22

Est on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

(1) Earth work in

excavation for foundⁿ

— EIT.

796.82 m³ Q.V.T. MBP. (13)

@ 310.73 / m³ — Rs. 247596.00

(2) P/V RCC M15 levelling

COURSE — EIT.

35.00 m³ Q.V.T. MBP. (13)

@ 6205.75 / m³ — Rs. 217201.00

(3) P/V RCC M30 in

Pile foundⁿ

— EIT.

Continuation

Gen. RLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
225.82 m ² D.V.T. MBP-(6)					
159.72 m ² " D-(7)					
385.54 m ²					
@ 7183.22 / m ² — A ₂ 2763413.00					
(4/4) Bored Cast-in-situ					
M35 grade RCC					
D/c — E17					
144.40 m D.V.T. MBP-(4)					
144.40 m " D-(7)					
120.40 m " D-(10)					
120.40 m " D-(12)					
528.40 m					
@ 16367.27 / m — A ₂ 8959035.00					
(5/5) S/E/P mixed bar reinforcement					
As found — E17					
15.872 m.T. D.V.T. MBP-(4)					
15.872 m.T. " D-(7)					
9.666 m.T. " D-(9)					
9.666 m.T. " D-(12)					
18.431 m.T. " D-(14)					
13.631 m.T. " D-(6)					
83.138 m.T.					
Limit to					
82.03 m.T. @ 53739.33 / m.T. — A ₂ 4413159.10					
(6/6) plw & construction					
Temporary earth island					
— E17.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.10.10. O.V.T. M.D.P. (1)					
@ 57769.57/ea. — M.					115339.00
(7) D/W's constructing					
one span service					
road to reach					
island — E.I.P.					
43.50. O.V.T. M.D.P. (1)					
@ 3692.48/m — P.S.					160623.00
(8) P.V. R.C. M30 in					
sub structure upto					
5m height — E.I.P.					
26.93. O.V.T. M.D.P. (1)					
12.56. " " P. (12)					
30.49. " " " " " " " "					
@ 7443.54/m ² — M.					293945.00
(9) S/F/P H.Y.S.D. bar					
reinforcement in					
sub structure — C.I.T.					
3.490. A.T. O.V.T. — M.D.P. (1)					
5.174. A.T. " " P. (15)					
8.664. A.T.					
@ 53961.80/m ² — P.S.					467526.00
(10) D/W & fixing 'logo' of					
project informatory board.					
2.10.10. O.V.T. M.D.P. (1)					
@ 36059.86/ea. — P.S.					72119.00

Continuation

C.O. RS. 17716162.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
			R.F.	PA.	17716162.00
Add 12' 7" 1/2 ST (P)			PA.		2125939.00
Add 1' 1" LC-SS (P)			PA.		177162.00
				PA.	20019263.00
Add 10' LC-fee					LB
(i) 40mm = 16.80m ² @ 494.15/m ²					830.00
(ii) 20mm = 56.42m ² @ 604.31/m ²					33900.00
(iii) 10mm = 370.81m ² @ 668.80/m ²					24799.00
(iv) C-Sand = 476.82m ² @ 175.80/m ²					8382.00
				PA.	67911.00
(A) + (B) =					LB
20019263.00 + 67911.00 =					20087174.00
Less 7.81% as per					
				agg (C)	PA.
					1568808.00
				PA.	18518366.00
				PA.	16-3-23
					OR
					23/3/23
					EA.

Continuation